

જાગ૨ા ધાન કાંદા ના મુલ્ય ૨૧૬ મિલ
જાગ૨ા ૨૧મી /

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મમલુક (SC)

જાગ૨ા કાંદા કિઆડા કાંદા મુલ્ય ૨૧મી / **DIVISION**

જાગ૨ા કાંદા કિઆડા કાંદા મુલ્ય ૨૧મી / **SUB-DIVISION**
બાગ૨ા

Measurement Book

10-2813

ધાન — ૧૫૫૬ — ૧૫૫૬

Measurement

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work— Constn of Rd. From Suresh ray house to PMUSY Rd. Bhow paratola in Bokhra Block under MMUSY.					
N/Agency— Vimal Kumar Chikashi para Hathauri Samatpur.					

Agreement No— 164 SBD/2021-22

Date of start— 8. 3. 2022

Date of Comp— 7. 3. 2023.

Item (1) Pl & Fixing of
working bench mark
do do - all Comp. 20h.

Qty — 0.578 km.

(2) Pl & Fixing reference
pillar. do do - all Comp.

20h Qty — 0.578 km.

(3) Site clearing &
grubbing do do - all Comp.

20h Qty — 2 x 578m x 0.5m x 1
10000

= 0.0578 km.

Continuation

124 on file running Roll
A.2579607

6

Sch. XLV Form No. 124

Particulars	Volume of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(1) Price of working land more TMB, page (1)				
Qty — 0.538 km.				
(a) p. 1213.47 / km ² — v.				232120
(2) Price of fixing reference pillar. TMB, page (1)				
Qty — 0.538 km.				
(a) p. 1245.78 / km ² v.				106720
(3) Price of clearing of grubbing. TMB, page (1)				
Qty — 0.064 km.				
(a) p. 52970.33 / 1000 sq. ft.				317850
(4) Cost of embank- ment. TMB, page (2)				
(a) load 160 m. Qty — 28.89 m ³				
(a) p. 152.15 / m ³ — v.				439620
(b) load 100 m. Qty — 166.94 m ³				
(a) p. 150.57 / m ³ — v.				3181420
(5) Cost of subgrade. TMB, page (1) Qty — 537.50 m ³				
(a) p. 121.136 / m ³ — v.				1130582
(6) Cost of 12.5 m ² (BT) TMB, page (2)				
Qty — 149.42 m ³				
(a) p. 2936.40 / m ³ — v.				4301652
Total				58599920

Continued on

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. Mo. (g) W.B. W. (PCC)					
TMB, page (4)					
Qty —	151.50 m ³				
@ Rs. 2378.90 / m ³ =					Rs. 4361532
(8) P.V. 8 (laying) W.B. W. II (BT)					
TMB, page (4)					
Qty —	54.61 m ³				
@ Rs. 3501.77 / m ³ =					Rs. 191252
(9) P.V. 8 (laying) W.B. W. II (PCC) + MB, page (4)					
Qty —	112.32 m ³				
@ Rs. 3501.77 / m ³ =					Rs. 393319

(10) P.V. 8 Piping typical type of masonry log design and. TMB, page (4)

Qty — 02 Nos.

@ Rs. 9576.80 / each = Rs. 191542
Total 1625857

Add 12% W.B. — (+) 1951032

Add 1% (about 1995) — (+) 162592

Add SF — (+) 477022

Total Rs. 1884919

~~K. Manav~~
26/7/23

High
26/09/23
H.E.

chd
26/09/23
H.E.

Material Statement

(i) E/W — 785.41 m³

(ii) Total — 465.38 m³

(iii) Stone dust (screening material) — 103.71 m³

Continuation

n1. manav